Series 900
Selection Guide
W
W
W
.
M
K

910-81 Series 910 Transducer, Long NW 16 KF, RS232, 1 to 9.2 VDC
910-82 Series 910 Transducer, Long NW 16 KF, RS485, 1 to 9.2 VDC
Transducer Ordering Information
1 VCR®-compatible parts may be used.
Series 925 & 925C
925-11 Series 925 Transducer, NW 16 KF, RS232, 1 to 9 VDC, 3 set point relays
925-12 Series 925 Transducer, NW 16 KF, RS485, 1 to 9 VDC, 3 set point relays
925-21 Series 925 Transducer, NW 25 KF, RS232, 1 to 9 VDC, 3 set point relays
925-22 Series 925 Transducer, NW 25 KF, RS485, 1 to 9 VDC, 3 set point relays
925-31 Series 925 Transducer, 1/8” NPT-F, RS232, 1 to 9 VDC, 3 set point relays
925-32 Series 925 Transducer, 1/8” NPT-F, RS485, 1 to 9 VDC, 3 set point relays
925-41 Series 925 Transducer, 4 VCR®-F1, RS232, 1 to 9 VDC, 3 set point relays
925-42 Series 925 Transducer, 4 VCR®-F1, RS485, 1 to 9 VDC, 3 set point relays
925-51 Series 925 Transducer, 8 VCR®-F1, RS232, 1 to 9 VDC, 3 set point relays
925-52 Series 925 Transducer, 8 VCR®-F1, RS485, 1 to 9 VDC, 3 set point relays
925-81 Series 925 Transducer, Long NW 16 KF, RS232, 1 to 9 VDC, 3 set point relays
925-82 Series 925 Transducer, Long NW 16 KF, RS485, 1 to 9 VDC, 3 set point relays
925C-11 Series 925C Transducer, NW 16 KF, RS232, 1 to 9 VDC, 1 set point relay
925C-12 Series 925C Transducer, NW 16 KF, RS485, 1 to 9 VDC, 1 set point relay
925C-21 Series 925C Transducer, NW 25 KF, RS232, 1 to 9 VDC, 1 set point relay
925C-22 Series 925C Transducer, NW 25 KF, RS485, 1 to 9 VDC, 1 set point relay
925C-31 Series 925C Transducer, 1/8” NPT-F, RS232, 1 to 9 VDC, 1 set point relay
925C-32 Series 925C Transducer, 1/8” NPT-F, RS485, 1 to 9 VDC, 1 set point relay
925C-41 Series 925C Transducer, 4 VCR®-F1, RS232, 1 to 9 VDC, 1 set point relay
925C-42 Series 925C Transducer, 4 VCR®-F1, RS485, 1 to 9 VDC, 1 set point relay
925C-51 Series 925C Transducer, 8 VCR®-F1, RS232, 1 to 9 VDC, 1 set point relay
925C-52 Series 925C Transducer, 8 VCR®-F1, RS485, 1 to 9 VDC, 1 set point relay
925C-81 Series 925C Transducer, Long NW 16 KF, RS232, 1 to 9 VDC, 1 set point relay
925C-82 Series 925C Transducer, Long NW 16 KF, RS485, 1 to 9 VDC, 1 set point relay
Series 979B
979B-11 Series 979B Transducer, 11/3" CF, RS232, 0.5 VDC
979B-12 Series 979B Transducer, 11/3" CF, RS485, 0.5 VDC
979B-21 Series 979B Transducer, 23/4" CF, RS232, 0.5 VDC

Tel: +45 4492 9299
Email: mksdenmark@mksinst.com
Ordering Information (cont.)
PDR900 Series 900 Controller
The PDR900 power supply and readout unit is a stand alone, single channel con-
troller for use with the Series 900 digital vacuum transducers. The instrument sets
new standards for vacuum gauge controllers and can be used as a standalone
power supply readout unit or as a tool for configuration, calibration and diagnostics
of system integrated transducers in OEM applications.
PDR900 Series 900 Controller
PDR900-11-US PDR900 Single Channel Controller, RS232/RS485, US
PDR900-11-EU PDR900 Single Channel Controller, RS232/RS485, EU
PDR900-11-UK PDR900 Single Channel Controller, RS232/RS485, UK
PDR900-11-DK PDR900 Single Channel Controller, RS232/RS485, Denmark
PDR900-11-JP PDR900 Single Channel Controller, RS232/RS485, Japan (SI units)
PDR900 Cables
100013703 Cable, PDR900 to 909, 10 ft. (3 m), RS485
100013705 Cable, PDR900 to 909, 25 ft. (7.6 m), RS485
100013613 Cable, PDR900 to 902/925C, 9 Pin, 10 ft. (3 m), RS232